Micro Programmable Controller CPM2AA--46
Micro Programmable Controller
CPM2A
The CPM2A brick-style controllers offer one of
the most powerful, small-scale control solutions
in the industry today. They provide 20, 30, 40
or 60 I/O point CPUs, pulse I/O for position
control, multiple communications ports and a

A--47Micro Programmable Controller CPM2A
Ordering Information
J CPU
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description Input
i t
Output
i t
Power
l
Part numberp p
points
p
points supply Relay outputs Transistor outputsy p
NPN (Sinking) PNP (Sourcing)
CPUs with 20 I/O points 12 8 AC CPM2A-20CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-20CDR-D CPM2A-20CDT-D CPM2A-20CDT1-D
CPUs with 30 I/O points 18 12 AC CPM2A-30CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-30CDR-D CPM2A-30CDT-D CPM2A-30CDT1-D
CPUs with 40 I/O points 24 16 AC CPM2A-40CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-40CDR-D CPM2A-40CDT-D CPM2A-40CDT1-D
CPUs with 60 I/O points 36 24 AC CPM2A-60CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-60CDR-D CPM2A-60CDT-D CPM2A-60CDT1-D
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
A--48 Micro Programmable Controller CPM2A
J EXPANSION I/O AND SPECIAL I/O MODULES